REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

MR. SPEAKER:

The Committee on **Health and Human Services** recommends **HB 2509** be amended on page 2, in line 42, by striking "sponsoring organizations" and inserting "providers of training";

On page 3, in line 22, by striking "sponsoring organizations" and inserting "providers of training"; by striking all in lines 31 through 43;

By striking all on pages 4 through 6;

On page 7, by striking all in lines 1 through 20;

On page 10, in line 19, after the semicolon by inserting "and"; in line 20, by striking all following "(B)"; by striking all in line 21; in line 22, by striking "(C)"; also in line 22, by striking "; and"; in line 23, by striking all before the period; by striking all in line 28;

And by renumbering paragraphs accordingly;

On page 12, by striking all in line 23;

And by renumbering paragraphs accordingly";

On page 13, in line 4, by striking "sponsoring"; in line 5 by striking "organization" and inserting "provider of training"; in line 37, by striking "sponsoring organization" and inserting "provider of training";

On page 17, in line 1, by striking "65-6112, 65-6119,";

And by renumbering sections accordingly;

	On page 1, in the title, in line 2, by striking "65-6112, 65-6119,"; and the bill be pas	ssed as
ameno	ded.	
		_Chairperson